Position

Director, Child Development
Center

Child Development Center
Teacher

Child Development Center
Assistant

Child Development Center
Assistant

Child Development Center
Assistant

Child Development Center
Assistant

Child Development Center
Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Child Development Center
Assistant

Child Development Center
Assistant

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

Total Wages

$171,947

$112,510

$24,905

$24,905

$24,905

$24,795

$24,637

$21,676

$11,350

$11,147

$6,390

$6,166

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,849

$44,578

$5,012

$15,187

$29,346

$15,912

$23,674

$7.379

$446

$2,243

$0

$0



CDC Student Worker

Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

CDC Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

LATTC Child
Development Center,
Director

$6,079

$5,950

$5,847

$5,753

$5,622

$5,425

$5,180

$4,840

$4,593

$1,007

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



