Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Child Development Center	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$171,947	\$46,849
Child Development Center Teacher		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$112,510	\$44,578
Child Development Center Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$24,905	\$5,012
Child Development Center Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$24,905	\$15,187
Child Development Center Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$24,905	\$29,346
Child Development Center Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$24,795	\$15,912
Child Development Center Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$24,637	\$23,674
Senior Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$21,676	\$7,379
Child Development Center Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$11,350	\$446
Child Development Center Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$11,147	\$2,243
CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$6,390	\$0
CDC Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$6,166	\$0

CDC Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$6,079	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$5,950	\$0
CDC Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$5,847	\$0
CDC Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$5,753	\$0
CDC Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$5,622	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$5,425	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$5,180	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$4,840	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$4,593	\$0
CDC Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Child Development Center, Director	\$1,007	\$0